Army Sports

Lottery Results
17 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 17 February 2024.

Mr G Smith pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs N Shepherd-Banks invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
BDR J LANGFORD

2nd Prize (£5,000)
CAPT AA EDDIE

3rd Prize (£4,000)
W02 A SEYMOUR

4th Prize  (£3,000)
LCPL G HOLROYD

5th Prize (£2,000)
SSGT K BIRD

6th Prize (£1,000)
GNR J BADGER

Consolation Prize (£500)
CPL RA RANDALL

NAME WITHHELD

Consolation Prize (£200)
SGT D NEVISON

CSGT R MILLER
SSGT A BEALE
CPL T THAPA
SGT S CHERRY
CPL T DAYSH
SGT T STEWART
SSGT AT NAYLOR
SGT M SHARP
CPL R HALL

CPL L DRABBLE

LT ASALTER

LT SS MCCARTE
PTE A HARFITT
PTE L RICE

32 REGT RA 42 BTY

BSU RCDM

JWD

2RGR

162 REGT RLC 871PC

5 REGT RA 93 BTY

ITC1ITB
HQ HEREFORD GARRISON

34 FD HOSP, 18 SON
INFANTRY BATTLE SCH
1RHA-CHTP

1RGR

14 REGT RA -34BTY

24 CDO ENG REGT

2 MED REGT

33 ENGR REGT EOD&S 49 SQN
2 PARA

1 SIG REGT 200 SON

17 PORT AND MARITIME REGT
RLC
1 MERCIAN B COY

10QOGLR-1SQN
3 MED REGT
1R IRISH

SALISBURY

EDGBASTON

BFPO 11

FOLKESTONE

BOOKER

CATTERICK

NORTH YORKSHIRE
CREDENHILL

STRENSALL
BRECON
LARKHILL
FOLKSTONE
LARKHILL
BARNSTAPLE
TIDWORTH
SAFFRON WALDEN
COLCHESTER
ANDOVER
MARCHWOOD

SALISBURY
ALDERSHOT
CATTERICK GARRISON
SHROPSHIRE

14172225

02063239

27313331

40322622

20050213

17070417

39262631
20111901

19022015
04112934
01142637
30363427
19110413
22252622
12131737
10263738
31372227
02091821
05253037

09242536
06101922
21232525
10141001



Army Sports
Lottery Results
17 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 17 February 2024.
Mr G Smith pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs N Shepherd-Banks invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website
www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

MAJ S MIDDLETON DEFENCE DIVING SCHOOL PORTSMOUTH 07212635
MAJ PR DAWSON ARMY COMMS - HQ SW TIDWORTH 07141618
CAPT GK SHEPPARD HQ DMS WHITTINGTON LICHFIELD 10213537
CPL A WILDE 39 ENGR REGT, 65 SON FORRES 26342534
LCPL M H HASNAT 36 ENGR REGT 20 SON MAIDSTONE 14061620
CAPT DN ATKINSON 22 FD HOSP-32 HOSP SQN MYTCHETT 32212422
PTE D BAILEY 4 REGT RLC OXON 21343537
LT W JOHNSON 39 ENGR REGT 53 SON KINLOSS 13070601
SPR C REARDON 21ENGR-23AMPH SQN BIELEFELDER STR 09041207
MAJ PE CARTER HQ ARRC COMMAND GP GLOUCESTER 24262340

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you
notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



