## Army Sports Lottery Results 17 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 17 February 2024.

Mr G Smith pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs N Shepherd-Banks invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website <a href="https://www.armysportlottery.com">www.armysportlottery.com</a>

1st Prize	(£10,000) BDR J LANGFORD	32 REGT RA 42 BTY	SALISBURY	14172225	
2nd Prize	(£5,000)				
	CAPT AA EDDIE	BSU RCDM	EDGBASTON	02063239	
3rd Prize	(£4,000)				
	WO2 A SEYMOUR	JWD	BFPO 11	27313331	
4th Prize	• • •				
	LCPL G HOLROYD	2RGR	FOLKESTONE	40322622	
5th Prize	(£2,000) SSGT K BIRD	162 REGT RLC 871PC	BOOKER	20050213	
04 B :		102 REGI RLC 07 IPC	DOOKER	20050213	
6th Prize	(£1,000) GNR J BADGER	5 REGT RA 93 BTY	CATTERICK	17070417	
Consolation Prize (£500)					
Consolatio	CPL RA RANDALL	ITC 1 ITB	NORTH YORKSHIRE	39262631	
	NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	CREDENHILL	20111901	
Consolation	on Prize (£200)				
	SGT D NEVISON	34 FD HOSP, 18 SQN	STRENSALL	19022015	
	CSGT R MILLER	INFANTRY BATTLE SCH	BRECON	04112934	
	SSGT A BEALE	1RHA-CHTP	LARKHILL	01142637	
	CPL T THAPA	1 RGR	FOLKSTONE	30363427	
	SGT S CHERRY	14 REGT RA - 34 BTY	LARKHILL	19110413	
	CPL T DAYSH	24 CDO ENG REGT	BARNSTAPLE	22252622	
	SGT T STEWART	2 MED REGT	TIDWORTH	12131737	
	SSGT AT NAYLOR	33 ENGR REGT EOD&S 49 SQN	SAFFRON WALDEN	10263738	
	SGT M SHARP	2 PARA	COLCHESTER	31372227	
	CPL R HALL	1 SIG REGT 200 SQN	ANDOVER	02091821	
	CPL L DRABBLE	17 PORT AND MARITIME REGT RLC	MARCHWOOD	05253037	
	LT A SALTER	1 MERCIAN B COY	SALISBURY	09242536	
	LT SS MCCARTE	10QOGLR-1SQN	ALDERSHOT	06101922	
	PTE A HARFITT	3 MED REGT	CATTERICK GARRISON	21232525	
	PTE L RICE	1 R IRISH	SHROPSHIRE	10141001	

## Army Sports Lottery Results 17 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 17 February 2024.

Mr G Smith pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs N Shepherd-Banks invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website <a href="https://www.armysportlottery.com">www.armysportlottery.com</a>

## Consolation Prize (£100)

MAJ S MIDDLETON	DEFENCE DIVING SCHOOL	PORTSMOUTH	07212635
MAJ PR DAWSON	ARMY COMMS - HQ SW	TIDWORTH	07141618
CAPT GK SHEPPARD	HQ DMS WHITTINGTON	LICHFIELD	10213537
CPL A WILDE	39 ENGR REGT, 65 SQN	FORRES	26342534
LCPL M H HASNAT	36 ENGR REGT 20 SQN	MAIDSTONE	14061620
CAPT DN ATKINSON	22 FD HOSP-32 HOSP SQN	MYTCHETT	32212422
PTE D BAILEY	4 REGT RLC	OXON	21343537
LT W JOHNSON	39 ENGR REGT 53 SQN	KINLOSS	13070601
SPR C REARDON	21ENGR-23AMPH SQN	BIELEFELDER STR	09041207
MAJ PE CARTER	HQ ARRC COMMAND GP	GLOUCESTER	24262340

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.